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FCSL Championship Meet - Colonial Division - 2/1/2014

Results - FCSL Championship Meet @ BSC
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 2:05.10 Tara Yohe2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW 131 2:14.03Rau, Caitlyn A

30.32 33.17 35.14 35.40

WSC 142 2:17.23Wise, Bella

30.78 34.82 36.10 35.53

TAC 133 2:21.35Walker, Keelie

31.24 34.58 37.62 37.91

WSC 134 2:25.57DeStefano, Kaitlyn

33.32 37.01 37.80 37.44

TAC 135 2:26.11Bowen, Alexis

32.88 36.83 38.32 38.08

BSC-CW 116 2:28.73Sanders, Maddy E

34.16 37.82 39.46 37.29

TAC 137 2:29.60Strickler, Sydnee

32.26 36.93 40.00 40.41

WSC 138 2:31.79Granholm, Kelley

33.52 38.14 40.61 39.52

TAC 139 2:54.91Pemberton, Josie

37.38 44.57 45.74 47.22

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 1:55.58 Logan Brockway2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 1:55.58Brockway, Logan

25.56 28.97 30.52 30.53

TAC 142 2:09.71Patterson, Alex

28.63 31.89 34.54 34.65

TAC 143 2:15.73Orndorff, Seth

29.70 34.20 36.85 34.98

SGSC-MA 144 2:16.60Mascaro, Dominic

31.79 35.42 36.05 33.34

WSC 135 2:24.28Wise, William

31.07 36.74 38.59 37.88

TAC 146 2:49.58Coleman, Kaden

37.61 43.56 45.51 42.90

 
Event 4  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 2:02.79 Theo Fogleman2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 151 2:13.45Scrivani, Dante

28.31 33.02 35.69 36.43

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

Colonial: 1:19.98 Trojan Aquatic Club2/2/2013

A Hilty, K Gross, S Hunt, E Sprankle

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.89BSC-CW

1) Ward, Izzy D 8 2) Kurilla, Haylie 8

3) Kurilla, Rylie 8 4) Zimmerman, Aaliyah D 7

47.26 40.63

A2 1:29.03TAC

1) Quinn, Tearnie 8 2) Englerth, Lena 7

3) Neidigh, Brynn 7 4) Eisenhart, Rickele 8

51.78 37.25

A3 1:30.92SGSC-MA

1) Sentz, Emily 8 2) Mascaro, Juliana 8

3) Martin, Caitlyn 8 4) Czapp, Sarah 8

50.84 40.08

A4 1:42.25WSC

1) Deitch, Rachel N 6 2) Oswandel, Lauren 7

3) Navarro, Isabella 7 4) Way, Emily 7

56.61 45.64

C5 1:55.28TAC

1) Bowman, Emily 8 2) Hoff, Brynne 7

3) Chevaux, Chloe 6 4) Delgado, Olivia 7

1:04.41 50.87

B6 2:03.79SGSC-MA

1) Ruhland, Peyton 7 2) McLaughlin, Bailey 7

3) Gans, Kylah 6 4) Etter, Gabrielle 8

1:02.94 1:00.85

B--- DQTAC

1) Abel, Lauren 8 2) McKenna, Bailey 8

3) Trimmer, Madelin 8 4) Shorb, Megan 8

1:00.11 40.34

B--- DQBSC-CW

1) Barshinger, Caitlyn E 8 2) Finnegan, Colleen R 8

3) Breen, Makenna K 6 4) Birgensmith, MJ J 8

1:16.86 57.20

D--- DQTAC

1) Collins, Jacquelyn 7 2) Pemberton, Ava 8

3) Sprankle, Abigail 7 4) Herink, Gina 7

1:07.02 55.40

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

Colonial: 1:17.17 Wildcat Swim Club2/12/2005

N Brockway, N Schuler, M TATE, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:24.91TAC

1) Bassett, Rome 8 2) Williams, Bailey 8

3) Hunt, Reed 8 4) Sanders, Hayden 8

49.64 35.27

A2 1:25.26WSC

1) Senft, Masen 8 2) Welker, Nathan 8

3) Neutzel, Lawson 8 4) Merrifield, Nicholas 8

46.02 39.24

A3 1:37.12BSC-CW

1) Seitz, Joshua 6 2) Schwalm, Grant 7

3) Castano, Adrian 8 4) Brown, Logan I 8

56.42 40.70

B--- DQTAC

1) Olderich, Isaiah 8 2) Poff, Griffin 7

3) Goldstein, Braydon 8 4) Fryar, Cyrus 8

1:05.55 49.09

A--- DQSGSC-MA

1) Fleming, Jacob 8 2) Glace, Tanner 7

3) Heist, Jacob 8 4) Roth, Charles 6

58.91 53.19
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Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Colonial: 2:23.28 Wildcat Swim Club2/2/2013

J Woods, A Marston, K Deitch, S Welker

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.56WSC

1) Ohl, Sydney 10 2) Woods, Jianna 10

3) Welker, Sydney 10 4) Brockway, Langley 9

38.62 44.75 31.08 32.11

A2 2:29.38BSC-CW

1) Sandridge, Angelina 9 2) Eckenrode, Rachael A 10

3) Taylor, Madison E 9 4) Sutton, Annabelle L 10

37.19 43.78 33.97 34.44

A3 2:30.53TAC

1) Sprankle, Ella 9 2) Hunt, Savannah 9

3) Guyer, Sophia 10 4) Lonergan, Megan 10

42.22 44.25 31.43 32.63

B4 2:49.12WSC

1) Rhinehart, Natalie 9 2) McHenry, Sophia 10

3) O'Rourke, Katie 9 4) Krone, Olivia 10

43.75 46.97 43.76 34.64

A5 2:51.33SGSC-MA

1) Bell, Elizabeth 9 2) Janusz, Madison 9

3) Hershey, Trista 9 4) Conrad, Alexis 10

40.27 48.40 46.87 35.79

B6 3:00.48TAC

1) Poff, Hannah 10 2) Bowen, Carly 10

3) Eisenhart, Samantha 10 4) Shaub, Alena 9

47.45 56.35 40.68 36.00

C7 3:15.93SGSC-MA

1) Calder, Ella 9 2) Ruhland, Madeline 9

3) Glace, Trista 10 4) Hamme, Abigail 10

48.52 58.04 45.06 44.31

B8 3:21.07SGSC-MA

1) Wolfe, Hailey 9 2) Parks, Kylee 10

3) Rayman, Madison 9 4) Wolfe, Nevaeh 9

49.26 50.30 57.24 44.27

B--- DQBSC-CW

1) Artman, Brelyn C 9 2) Colon, Adri L 9

3) Blum, Kenadie R 10 4) Castano, Jiji N 10

52.39 51.80 58.78 34.30

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Colonial: 2:19.00 Wildcat Swim Club2/3/2007

N Brockway, S Singh, M Tate, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:28.83WSC

1) Pechinski, James 10 2) Marston, Robby 10

3) McDermott, Will 10 4) Smolinski, Tomek 10

38.90 45.76 32.08 32.09

A2 2:32.49SGSC-MA

1) Perry, Daniel 10 2) Hill, Jonathan 10

3) Brown, Jacob 9 4) Lillich, Kyle 9

42.31 36.10 40.25 33.83

B3 2:47.52WSC

1) Dore, Evan 9 2) Granholm, Egan 10

3) Granholm, Quinn 10 4) Allen, Andrew 9

42.17 48.34 38.56 38.45

B4 2:48.07SGSC-MA

1) West, Ryan 10 2) Godman, Justin 9

3) Ball, Bryce 9 4) Gordon, Daniel 10

39.07 44.81 49.29 34.90

A5 2:50.39BSC-CW

1) Helmeczi, Casey D 10 2) Clifton, Ben J 10

3) Schwalm, Gannon 10 4) Clifton, Alex R 10

45.44 51.22 39.53 34.20

C6 3:02.05SGSC-MA

1) Smith, Trey 9 2) Hill, Will 9

3) Roth, Bryan 9 4) Toth, Spencer 10

40.71 53.26 50.19 37.89

A7 3:05.12TAC

1) Aparicio, Nicholas 10 2) Ports, Jack 10

3) Williams, Keagan 10 4) Rogers, Blake 9

48.75 53.90 47.42 35.05

D--- DQSGSC-MA

1) Hamme, Nate 9 2) Eisa, Mohammad 9

3) Smith, Christian 10 4) Louey, Jodi 10

1:00.01 1:04.68 59.92 41.47

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Colonial: 2:05.05 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

M Oberlander, K Marquet, T Knaub, T Shearer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.75WSC

1) Jacobson, Kelsey 12 2) Marston, Araby 11

3) Deitch, Kathryn 11 4) Merrifield, Morgan L 12

32.52 37.71 31.88 26.64

A2 2:15.84BSC-CW

1) Sanders, Maddy E 11 2) Wolfgang, Ronni E 12

3) Hoff, Courtnee A 12 4) Fuhrman, Elizabeth 12

37.08 38.93 31.20 28.63

A3 2:16.06SGSC-MA

1) Meyer, Emma 12 2) Heist, Megan 11

3) Kline, Sophia 11 4) Sporer, Bryn 12

33.15 37.96 34.33 30.62

A4 2:23.89TAC

1) Lawton, Hannah 12 2) Hunt, Katie 12

3) Quinn, Mattison 11 4) Sachar, India 11

37.31 35.99 37.24 33.35

B5 2:28.66WSC

1) Pottman, Jamie 11 2) Locondro, Marissa 11

3) Diorio, Julia 12 4) McDermott, Maddie 12

39.36 44.57 34.03 30.70

B6 2:30.87SGSC-MA

1) Hagarman, Emmaleigh 11 2) Scheivert, Ella 11

3) McGlynn, Falyn 11 4) Lint, Morgan 11

38.00 42.74 37.09 33.04

B7 2:31.82BSC-CW

1) Senft, Sage L 12 2) Senft, Rivers D 11

3) Anderson, Leah D 11 4) Taylor, Bryce L 12

39.74 42.31 34.61 35.16

B8 2:43.46TAC

1) Fryar, Cajsa 11 2) Nicholson, Sophie 12

3) Wolfenberger, Jillian 12 4) Russo, Freddie 11

39.99 46.52 42.59 34.36
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(Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C9 2:44.36WSC

1) Miller, Kristen 11 2) Barlow, Paige 12

3) Miller, Hannah 11 4) Myers, Taylar 11

41.62 44.88 40.08 37.78

C10 2:47.51SGSC-MA

1) Brown, Nya 11 2) Etter, Isabella 12

3) Simerly, Callie 11 4) Eisa, Marium 11

43.66 45.85 42.47 35.53

D11 2:51.66SGSC-MA

1) Fritz, Ashlyn 11 2) Smith, Makenzie 11

3) Louey, Kiera 11 4) Kuhn, Isabel 11

39.68 46.34 49.10 36.54

C12 3:16.63BSC-CW

1) Bush, Zoe E 11 2) Daker, Kayla N 11

3) Rosander, Kelly L 11 4) Renoll, Morgan H 11

56.31 52.01 54.77 33.54

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Colonial: 2:01.68 Wildcat Swim Club1/31/2009

N Brockway, V DeFelice, T Hine, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.85TAC

1) Rogers, Charles 12 2) Peters, Matthew 11

3) Gochnauer, Zach 12 4) Lonergan, Devon 12

33.89 36.44 34.28 28.24

A2 2:23.08WSC

1) Smick, Justin 12 2) Golden, Adam 12

3) Dunnigan, Joel 12 4) Bates, Wesley 12

39.12 40.72 32.93 30.31

B--- DQTAC

1) Zortman, CJ 12 2) Royer, Josh 11

3) Bassett, Dane 11 4) Heiland, Gavin 11

34.83 52.42 38.19 39.48

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Colonial: 2:02.79 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

E Slobodian, L Wujcik, K Katz, A Kinard

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.92WSC

1) O'Rourke, Lindsay 13 2) Woods, Jena 14

3) Hoover, Sydney 13 4) Balderson, Emma 14

32.25 34.12 29.71 26.84

B2 2:07.60WSC

1) Urbaniak, Emily 14 2) Whiddon, Olivia 13

3) Wise, Bella 14 4) McDermott, Abigail 13

33.52 36.03 30.20 27.85

A3 2:12.11SGSC-MA

1) Godman, Alyssa 14 2) Wonder, Kirstyn 13

3) Miller, Mackenzie 13 4) Godman, Kaylyn 14

35.36 37.97 29.37 29.41

A4 2:14.86BSC-CW

1) Schaeffer, Katie M 13 2) Darrah, Abigail J 13

3) Rau, Caitlyn A 13 4) Kominsky, Grace 14

33.91 38.10 33.76 29.09

A5 2:17.69TAC

1) Bowen, Alexis 13 2) Strickler, Sydnee 13

3) Abel, Maddy 13 4) Walker, Keelie 13

37.18 40.22 32.60 27.69

C6 2:27.88WSC

1) Granholm, Kelley 13 2) Key, Gaitlyn 13

3) Holt, Allison 13 4) Schoeppner, Danielle 14

37.15 45.81 34.58 30.34

B7 2:41.90BSC-CW

1) Warrender, Maddie A 14 2) Moffa, Alexis 13

3) Hockman, Lauryn 13 4) Rosander, Kara M 13

43.13 41.37 40.74 36.66

B8 2:52.01TAC

1) Gilbert, Sophia 11 2) Pemberton, Isabelle 12

3) Pemberton, Josie 13 4) Malone, Sage 13

48.14 48.69 44.02 31.16

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Colonial: 1:48.37 Wildcat Swim Club2/1/2014

L Brockway, G Wertz, J Stoner, S Schuler

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.37WSC

1) Brockway, Logan 14 2) Wertz, Grant 14

3) Stoner, Jake 14 4) Schuler, Seth 14

26.84 30.16 25.25 26.12

A2 2:01.07SGSC-MA

1) Mascaro, Dominic 14 2) Culp, Justin 14

3) Kline, Josiah 13 4) McGlynn, Brian 13

36.70 31.09 27.85 25.43

A3 2:04.78TAC

1) Smith, Sean 13 2) Patterson, Alex 14

3) Alwine-Frank, Raven 13 4) Fryar, Aidan 14

33.77 36.89 29.58 24.54

B4 2:10.98WSC

1) Smolinski, Jasiu 13 2) Scrivani, Nicco 14

3) Wise, William 13 4) Key, Greyson 14

34.24 37.33 31.72 27.69

A5 2:16.15BSC-CW

1) Hake, Noah 14 2) Myers, Drake 13

3) Wilson, Drew 13 4) DeBraska, Darryn D 12

34.65 33.00 32.13 36.37

B6 2:31.52TAC

1) Herink, Garrett 13 2) Orndorff, Seth 14

3) Bassett, Tate 13 4) Coleman, Kaden 14

42.87 39.17 34.76 34.72

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Colonial: 1:10.29 Morgan Pfaff2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 101 1:14.85Welker, Sydney

34.28 40.57

TAC 102 1:15.96Guyer, Sophia

33.98 41.98

WSC 103 1:25.46Woods, Jianna

39.45 46.01

TAC 104 1:27.80Lonergan, Megan

39.99 47.81

SGSC-MA  95 1:28.50Janusz, Madison

40.75 47.75

BSC-CW 106 1:34.15Sutton, Annabelle L

44.65 49.50

TAC 107 1:35.89Bowen, Carly

45.62 50.27
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(Event 15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA  98 1:37.44Hershey, Trista

44.73 52.71

WSC  99 1:52.02Schoeppner, Mollie

54.57 57.45

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Colonial: 1:13.77 Will McDermott2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 101 1:13.77McDermott, Will

33.93 39.84

SGSC-MA 102 1:22.32Hill, Jonathan

39.54 42.78

WSC 103 1:23.63Granholm, Quinn

38.37 45.26

SGSC-MA 104 1:24.27Perry, Daniel

38.55 45.72

BSC-CW 105 1:25.76Schwalm, Gannon

39.74 46.02

TAC  96 1:34.61Rogers, Blake

45.28 49.33

SGSC-MA  97 1:34.80Lillich, Kyle

44.24 50.56

TAC 108 1:38.28Williams, Keagan

48.53 49.75

BSC-CW 109 1:38.91Clifton, Ben J

46.93 51.98

TAC 1010 1:46.37Ports, Jack

53.40 52.97

BSC-CW 10--- DQThoman, KC C

53.40 1:00.25

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Colonial: 1:09.04 Jesse North2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 111 1:13.14Deitch, Kathryn

34.14 39.00

BSC-CW 122 1:14.87Wolfgang, Ronni E

33.82 41.05

TAC 113 1:22.80Quinn, Mattison

37.33 45.47

BSC-CW 114 1:23.06Senft, Rivers D

38.27 44.79

TAC 125 1:23.34Lawton, Hannah

38.92 44.42

TAC 126 1:29.69Wolfenberger, Jillian

41.68 48.01

WSC 117 1:31.14Miller, Hannah

41.69 49.45

WSC 118 1:35.69Miller, Kristen

43.71 51.98

BSC-CW 119 1:39.23Rosander, Kelly L

46.69 52.54

BSC-CW 1110 1:44.40Daker, Kayla N

48.87 55.53

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Colonial: 1:02.90 Kevin Marstellar2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 1:11.50Dunnigan, Joel

33.66 37.84

TAC 122 1:11.77Lonergan, Devon

34.70 37.07

SGSC-MA 123 1:20.20Culp, Adam

37.05 43.15

WSC 124 1:22.32Bates, Wesley

38.60 43.72

WSC 125 1:25.58Smick, Justin

39.79 45.79

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Colonial: 2:20.29 Emily Smeltzer2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 2:22.46Woods, Jena

31.99 37.78 40.28 32.41

WSC 132 2:24.56Hoover, Sydney

30.93 36.82 42.78 34.03

WSC 133 2:34.89O'Rourke, Lindsay

32.83 39.11 46.73 36.22

WSC 134 2:41.28Whiddon, Olivia

36.49 39.58 44.77 40.44

SGSC-MA 145 2:43.56Godman, Alyssa

35.94 40.39 47.72 39.51

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Colonial: 2:12.12 Jake Stoner2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 2:12.12Stoner, Jake

26.98 35.21 40.52 29.41

SGSC-MA 142 2:19.32Culp, Justin

28.73 36.63 39.95 34.01

BSC-CW 133 2:22.47Myers, Drake

31.25 37.24 40.06 33.92

SGSC-MA 134 2:25.58Kline, Josiah

29.19 36.73 44.83 34.83

TAC 13--- 2:25.49Alwine-Frank, Raven

32.10 38.13 53.56 21.70

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 15.05 Jesse North2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA  81 17.25Martin, Caitlyn

TAC  82 18.18Shorb, Megan

SGSC-MA  83 18.22Czapp, Sarah

WSC  74 18.97Navarro, Isabella

TAC  85 19.30Bowman, Emily

WSC  76 19.67Way, Emily

TAC  87 19.75Trimmer, Madelin

TAC  88 19.95Eisenhart, Rickele

BSC-CW  79 20.18Zimmerman, Aaliyah D

TAC  710 20.41Delgado, Olivia

SGSC-MA  811 20.78Sentz, Emily

BSC-CW  812 21.04Finnegan, Colleen R

TAC  813 21.39Abel, Lauren
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(Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA  714 21.93McLaughlin, Bailey

BSC-CW  815 22.32Birgensmith, MJ J

WSC  716 22.57Oswandel, Lauren

BSC-CW  617 22.66Breen, Makenna K

WSC  818 23.53Fisher, Megan

TAC  719 23.65Sprankle, Abigail

SGSC-MA  820 24.05Etter, Gabrielle

TAC  721 24.33Collins, Jacquelyn

WSC  622 25.85Deitch, Rachel N

SGSC-MA  723 26.38Ruhland, Peyton

SGSC-MA  524 26.63Hinson, Keilah

BSC-CW  625 27.13Daker, Jillian N

BSC-CW  626 27.48Khan, Maaria Z

SGSC-MA  627 28.86Stephan, Gabriella

TAC  728 29.35Herink, Gina

WSC  629 29.80McHenry, Izzy

TAC  830 30.47Pemberton, Ava

BSC-CW  631 30.75Colon, Naty Z

WSC  632 30.91McHenry, Amelia

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 14.95 Corey Stauffer2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW  81 16.42Castano, Adrian

TAC  82 16.92Williams, Bailey

TAC  83 17.22Bassett, Rome

SGSC-MA  84 18.19Heist, Jacob

WSC  85 18.58Senft, Masen

TAC  86 19.18Goldstein, Braydon

WSC  87 19.62Merrifield, Nicholas

WSC  88 20.32Stiles, Cooper

BSC-CW  89 22.51Brown, Logan I

TAC  810 24.09Fryar, Cyrus

BSC-CW  611 24.99Seitz, Joshua

TAC  812 26.53Olderich, Isaiah

SGSC-MA  613 26.84Roth, Charles

TAC  714 27.95Poff, Griffin

WSC  715 28.50McDermott, Jack

TAC  616 29.08Saunders, Logan

BSC-CW  717 32.55Mulligan, Nicholas J

SGSC-MA  518 36.72Henning, Sean

BSC-CW  619 38.62Lyashchuk, Nikita A

TAC  520 54.70Royer, Jake

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 29.56 Jesse North2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW  91 29.79Taylor, Madison E

WSC 102 32.30Ohl, Sydney

BSC-CW  93 32.85Sandridge, Angelina

WSC  94 33.30Brockway, Langley

SGSC-MA  95 33.76Bell, Elizabeth

BSC-CW 106 34.03Eckenrode, Rachael A

WSC 107 34.81Krone, Olivia

BSC-CW 108 35.09Castano, Jiji N

BSC-CW  99 36.31Artman, Brelyn C

BSC-CW 1010 37.13Hartley, Emma R

BSC-CW 1011 37.15Sutton, Annabelle L

TAC  912 37.40Shaub, Alena

WSC  913 37.48Rhinehart, Natalie

BSC-CW 1014 38.25Finnegan, Erin K

WSC 1015 39.39Poff, Hannah

BSC-CW 1016 39.91Blum, Kenadie R

WSC 1017 40.63Kramer, Myckenzie

BSC-CW 1018 41.67Thomas, Marlasha D

SGSC-MA  919 44.08Calder, Ella

TAC 1020 44.56Eisenhart, Samantha

SGSC-MA  921 44.59Wolfe, Hailey

SGSC-MA  922 44.86Rayman, Madison

BSC-CW  923 45.85Colon, Adri L

SGSC-MA  924 46.53Ruhland, Madeline

SGSC-MA 1025 47.22Hamme, Abigail

WSC 1026 48.12Troutman, Emma

BSC-CW  927 51.43Khan, Laiba Z

BSC-CW  928 51.99Lucabaugh, Savannah R

TAC 1029 52.74Aparicio, Elisabeth

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 29.51 Spencer Hill1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 101 32.21Smolinski, Tomek

SGSC-MA  9*2 34.45Smith, Trey

BSC-CW 10*2 34.45Clifton, Alex R

SGSC-MA  94 34.60Godman, Justin

SGSC-MA 105 34.82Gordon, Daniel

SGSC-MA  96 34.94Ball, Bryce

WSC 107 35.28Granholm, Egan

SGSC-MA 108 37.93Toth, Spencer

SGSC-MA 109 39.09Smith, Christian

WSC  910 39.23Allen, Andrew

SGSC-MA  911 39.38Roth, Bryan

WSC 1012 40.78Marston, Robby

SGSC-MA  913 42.57Hill, Will

SGSC-MA  914 44.77Eisa, Mohammad

BSC-CW 1015 46.44Schlossman, Jorden C

WSC  916 46.59Bates, Benjamin

BSC-CW  917 47.13Brothers, Hayden E

TAC 1018 47.83Aparicio, Nicholas

BSC-CW  919 49.89Brothers, Landon E

SGSC-MA  920 52.53Hamme, Nate

BSC-CW 1021 1:00.97Lemus, Blady U

BSC-CW  922 1:02.10Wiley, Clayton P

TAC  923 1:03.31Heiland, Aydan

TAC  924 1:21.38Gilbert, Maxwell

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 26.37 Tori Shearer2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 26.73Merrifield, Morgan L

SGSC-MA 122 28.25Meyer, Emma

WSC 113 30.24Marston, Araby

WSC 124 30.43McDermott, Maddie

BSC-CW 125 31.36Taylor, Bryce L

SGSC-MA 116 32.21Hagarman, Emmaleigh
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Results - FCSL Championship Meet @ BSC

(Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA 117 32.52Lint, Morgan

WSC 128 33.04Barlow, Paige

SGSC-MA 119 33.62Scheivert, Ella

TAC 1110 33.71Sachar, India

SGSC-MA 1111 34.14Fritz, Ashlyn

TAC 1112 34.18Russo, Freddie

TAC 1213 34.81Nicholson, Sophie

WSC 1114 35.67Locondro, Marissa

WSC 1115 35.89Pottman, Jamie

SGSC-MA 1116 36.24Kuhn, Isabel

SGSC-MA 1117 36.53Waltemyer, Ashton

SGSC-MA 1118 36.72Louey, Kiera

WSC 1119 37.27Miller, Kristen

WSC 1120 37.32Myers, Taylar

BSC-CW 1121 37.80Renoll, Morgan H

SGSC-MA 1122 37.90Eisa, Marium

SGSC-MA 1123 38.39Brown, Nya

SGSC-MA 1124 38.92Smith, Makenzie

SGSC-MA 1125 39.01Simerly, Callie

SGSC-MA 1226 39.66Etter, Isabella

BSC-CW 1127 40.60Rosander, Kelly L

BSC-CW 1128 40.68Bush, Zoe E

SGSC-MA 1129 40.91Gordon, Grace

SGSC-MA 1130 41.10Lawrence, Anne

BSC-CW 1131 42.15Prince, Caitlyn A

TAC 1132 42.84Gilbert, Sophia

BSC-CW 1133 48.62Raffensberger, Madison E

TAC 1134 52.19Quinn, Mackenzie N

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 26.14 Corey Stauffer1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 28.90Dunnigan, Joel

TAC 122 29.72Gochnauer, Zach

WSC 123 29.76Golden, Adam

TAC 114 32.45Bassett, Dane

WSC 125 32.49Bates, Wesley

WSC 126 33.37Smick, Justin

SGSC-MA 127 35.89Grant, Reid

WSC 118 36.55Willett, Collin

WSC 129 38.70Wenger, Noah

BSC-CW 1210 40.48DeBraska, Darryn D

WSC 1111 41.04Metheny, Christopher

BSC-CW 1212 41.72Holmes, Jarid

SGSC-MA 1113 47.20Raudebaugh, Mathew

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 26.23 Tori Shearer2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 27.46Balderson, Emma

BSC-CW 142 29.87Kominsky, Grace

SGSC-MA 143 30.11Godman, Kaylyn

SGSC-MA 134 30.20Wonder, Kirstyn

BSC-CW 135 30.72Moffa, Alexis

BSC-CW 146 32.03Warrender, Maddie A

WSC 137 32.22Lowe, Gillian

WSC 138 32.78Key, Gaitlyn

TAC 139 33.10Malone, Sage

BSC-CW 1310 35.39Hockman, Lauryn

BSC-CW 1311 35.91Rosander, Kara M

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 22.74 Steven Douglas2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 141 24.87Fryar, Aidan

SGSC-MA 132 25.18McGlynn, Brian

WSC 143 26.27Schuler, Seth

BSC-CW 134 27.32Wilson, Drew

WSC 145 27.70Key, Greyson

BSC-CW 146 28.32Hake, Noah

WSC 137 28.61Smolinski, Jasiu

WSC 148 28.71Scrivani, Nicco

TAC 139 29.43Smith, Sean

WSC 1310 29.89O'Rourke, Mark

 
Event 32  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 26.03 Alexander King2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 151 26.94Scrivani, Dante

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Colonial: 18.26 Kacey Oberlander2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW  81 20.71Kurilla, Haylie

BSC-CW  82 21.16Ward, Izzy D

WSC  73 21.91Oswandel, Lauren

TAC  84 22.08Quinn, Tearnie

TAC  85 22.62Bowman, Emily

SGSC-MA  86 22.63Sentz, Emily

TAC  87 23.54Abel, Lauren

TAC  88 23.62McKenna, Bailey

TAC  79 23.81Delgado, Olivia

TAC  610 23.95Chevaux, Chloe

WSC  711 24.52Way, Emily

WSC  712 24.58Navarro, Isabella

BSC-CW  813 24.82Finnegan, Colleen R

BSC-CW  814 25.33Birgensmith, MJ J

BSC-CW  615 26.37Breen, Makenna K

SGSC-MA  516 26.55Hinson, Keilah

TAC  717 27.49Sprankle, Abigail

WSC  618 27.99Deitch, Rachel N

BSC-CW  819 28.23Barshinger, Caitlyn E

SGSC-MA  820 29.90Etter, Gabrielle

SGSC-MA  621 30.03Gans, Kylah

SGSC-MA  622 30.12Fleming, Molly

TAC  723 30.24Hoff, Brynne

SGSC-MA  624 30.80Stephan, Gabriella

BSC-CW  625 32.17Khan, Maaria Z

BSC-CW  626 32.34Daker, Jillian N

BSC-CW  627 35.18Colon, Naty Z

WSC  628 35.94McHenry, Izzy

WSC  629 42.17McHenry, Amelia
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Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Colonial: 19.49 Mason Tate2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW  81 20.94Castano, Adrian

TAC  82 24.64Sanders, Hayden

TAC  83 24.94Goldstein, Braydon

SGSC-MA  64 25.31Roth, Charles

SGSC-MA  75 26.18Glace, Tanner

TAC  86 28.09Olderich, Isaiah

BSC-CW  77 28.59Mulligan, Nicholas J

BSC-CW  88 31.62Brown, Logan I

BSC-CW  69 31.69Seitz, Joshua

TAC  610 32.38Saunders, Logan

BSC-CW  611 35.24Lyashchuk, Nikita A

WSC  712 37.15McDermott, Jack

TAC  513 39.11Royer, Jake

TAC  714 44.15Poff, Griffin

SGSC-MA  515 45.00Henning, Sean

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Colonial: 35.66 Allison McKenzie2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW  91 37.43Sandridge, Angelina

SGSC-MA  92 39.95Bell, Elizabeth

WSC  93 43.31Rhinehart, Natalie

TAC  94 43.39Sprankle, Ella

SGSC-MA 105 48.41Glace, Trista

SGSC-MA 106 48.45Parks, Kylee

TAC 107 48.62Poff, Hannah

SGSC-MA  98 48.70Wolfe, Nevaeh

SGSC-MA  99 49.74Calder, Ella

SGSC-MA  910 50.10Wolfe, Hailey

WSC 1011 50.23Troutman, Emma

BSC-CW 1012 50.39Castano, Jiji N

WSC 1013 53.22Grove, Emily

SGSC-MA 1014 57.60Hamme, Abigail

BSC-CW  915 1:00.08Khan, Laiba Z

BSC-CW  9--- DQLucabaugh, Savannah R

TAC 10--- DQAparicio, Elisabeth

TAC  9--- DQShaub, Alena

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Colonial: 34.48 Will McDermott2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 101 34.48McDermott, Will

SGSC-MA 102 35.12Perry, Daniel

WSC 103 36.61Granholm, Quinn

SGSC-MA 104 38.26West, Ryan

WSC 105 38.36Pechinski, James

SGSC-MA  96 42.15Brown, Jacob

SGSC-MA  97 42.27Smith, Trey

BSC-CW 108 43.08Helmeczi, Casey D

BSC-CW 109 43.87Morgan, Levi C

TAC  910 44.76Rogers, Blake

BSC-CW 1011 50.23Thoman, KC C

TAC 1012 50.98Aparicio, Nicholas

WSC  913 51.02Allen, Andrew

SGSC-MA  914 52.59Eisa, Mohammad

SGSC-MA 1015 55.04Louey, Jodi

SGSC-MA  916 56.74Hamme, Nate

BSC-CW  917 57.32Brothers, Landon E

BSC-CW 1018 1:00.80Lemus, Blady U

WSC  919 1:00.82Bates, Benjamin

BSC-CW  920 1:01.85Weber, Jamie B

TAC  921 1:03.08Heiland, Aydan

BSC-CW  922 1:09.24Brothers, Hayden E

TAC  923 1:26.10Gilbert, Maxwell

BSC-CW 10--- DQSchlossman, Jorden C

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Colonial: 31.34 Rachel Stein2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 32.73Jacobson, Kelsey

BSC-CW 122 32.87Fuhrman, Elizabeth

SGSC-MA 113 35.42Kline, Sophia

BSC-CW 124 36.45Senft, Sage L

BSC-CW 115 36.82Sanders, Maddy E

TAC 126 38.02Lawton, Hannah

SGSC-MA 117 39.21Hagarman, Emmaleigh

SGSC-MA 118 39.87Fritz, Ashlyn

TAC 119 40.74Fryar, Cajsa

WSC 1110 41.13Pottman, Jamie

WSC 1111 42.48Miller, Hannah

TAC 1212 42.61Wolfenberger, Jillian

WSC 1113 43.55Myers, Taylar

SGSC-MA 1114 43.57Louey, Kiera

SGSC-MA 1115 43.62Brown, Nya

SGSC-MA 1116 43.84Kuhn, Isabel

SGSC-MA 1117 45.79Lawrence, Anne

BSC-CW 1218 47.09Leininger, Izabella G

BSC-CW 1119 49.33Prince, Caitlyn A

TAC 1120 49.79Gilbert, Sophia

BSC-CW 1121 59.48Raffensberger, Madison E

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Colonial: 28.08 Kevin Marstellar2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 121 33.68Rogers, Charles

TAC 122 34.93Zortman, CJ

SGSC-MA 123 42.43Grant, Reid

WSC 124 46.32Wenger, Noah

BSC-CW 125 48.71DeBraska, Darryn D

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Colonial: 1:06.50 Emily Slobodian2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA 131 1:07.83Miller, Mackenzie

32.68 35.15

WSC 132 1:10.85O'Rourke, Lindsay

34.56 36.29

WSC 133 1:12.83McDermott, Abigail

35.99 36.84

WSC 144 1:12.92Urbaniak, Emily

35.70 37.22

BSC-CW 135 1:13.04Schaeffer, Katie M

34.63 38.41
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(Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 136 1:13.29DeStefano, Kaitlyn

35.60 37.69

TAC 137 1:15.46Abel, Maddy

36.70 38.76

TAC 138 1:18.24Bowen, Alexis

37.69 40.55

WSC 139 1:18.54Granholm, Kelley

37.99 40.55

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Colonial: 1:02.12 Chance King1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 131 1:09.92Alwine-Frank, Raven

34.17 35.75

TAC 132 1:12.96Bassett, Tate

35.76 37.20

WSC 133 1:13.24O'Rourke, Mark

36.17 37.07

WSC 144 1:13.46Key, Greyson

33.76 39.70

TAC 135 1:25.25Duncan, Brandon

1:25.48

 
Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 33.37 Savannah Hunt2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW  81 38.52Kurilla, Haylie

BSC-CW  82 38.94Kurilla, Rylie

TAC  73 39.31Neidigh, Brynn

BSC-CW  84 42.02Ward, Izzy D

TAC  85 42.20Quinn, Tearnie

SGSC-MA  86 42.24Czapp, Sarah

TAC  87 42.90McKenna, Bailey

BSC-CW  88 47.04Barshinger, Caitlyn E

TAC  79 50.03Englerth, Lena

SGSC-MA  810 53.25Mascaro, Juliana

WSC  811 57.16Fisher, Megan

SGSC-MA  612 1:05.88Fleming, Molly

 
Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 32.90 Corey Stauffer2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC  81 33.15Welker, Nathan

TAC  82 34.22Hunt, Reed

TAC  83 40.86Sanders, Hayden

BSC-CW  74 40.93Schwalm, Grant

WSC  85 44.06Senft, Masen

WSC  86 52.23Merrifield, Nicholas

SGSC-MA  87 55.72Fleming, Jacob

 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 1:07.45 Maddy Thomas2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  91 1:11.45Hunt, Savannah

34.95 36.50

TAC 102 1:11.75Lonergan, Megan

34.79 36.96

WSC 103 1:12.15Ohl, Sydney

34.74 37.41

WSC  94 1:15.29Brockway, Langley

35.98 39.31

SGSC-MA 105 1:19.44Conrad, Alexis

36.64 42.80

WSC 106 1:19.56Krone, Olivia

36.56 43.00

BSC-CW 107 1:26.83Finnegan, Erin K

37.68 49.15

BSC-CW 108 1:30.91Blum, Kenadie R

41.82 49.09

WSC 109 1:34.25McHenry, Sophia

42.19 52.06

SGSC-MA 1010 1:35.08Glace, Trista

44.11 50.97

WSC  911 1:35.44O'Rourke, Katie

44.11 51.33

BSC-CW 1012 1:37.53Thomas, Marlasha D

42.92 54.61

BSC-CW 1013 1:40.07Hockman, Rachel A

45.99 54.08

BSC-CW 1014 1:50.31Hess-Shaffer, Kasey

48.06 1:02.25

BSC-CW 1015 1:58.11Kessler, Alexia

54.59 1:03.52

 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 1:06.13 Corey Stauffer2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA 101 1:09.62Hill, Jonathan

32.84 36.78

WSC 102 1:15.23Smolinski, Tomek

34.24 40.99

WSC  93 1:20.24Dore, Evan

39.18 41.06

SGSC-MA 104 1:20.29Gordon, Daniel

36.76 43.53

SGSC-MA  95 1:21.53Lillich, Kyle

38.00 43.53

BSC-CW 106 1:23.23Helmeczi, Casey D

37.89 45.34

SGSC-MA 107 1:31.91Toth, Spencer

41.66 50.25

BSC-CW 108 1:33.43Morgan, Levi C

1:38.74

TAC 109 1:42.29Herink, Tyler

47.80 54.49

SGSC-MA 1010 1:43.39Louey, Jodi

48.29 55.10

BSC-CW  911 2:28.41Weber, Jamie B

2:28.85

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 59.55 Shelley O'Conor2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 59.74Merrifield, Morgan L

27.99 31.75
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(Event 47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA 122 1:03.12Meyer, Emma

29.89 33.23

BSC-CW 123 1:03.35Hoff, Courtnee A

30.01 33.34

WSC 124 1:05.41Diorio, Julia

30.75 34.66

SGSC-MA 115 1:06.70Heist, Megan

31.98 34.72

SGSC-MA 116 1:07.45McGlynn, Falyn

31.71 35.74

SGSC-MA 127 1:07.82Sporer, Bryn

32.72 35.10

TAC 128 1:08.48Hunt, Katie

31.98 36.50

WSC 129 1:08.75McDermott, Maddie

32.08 36.67

BSC-CW 1210 1:10.46Taylor, Bryce L

33.49 36.97

BSC-CW 1111 1:16.71Anderson, Leah D

34.48 42.23

TAC 1112 1:18.19Russo, Freddie

37.20 40.99

BSC-CW 1113 1:22.66Renoll, Morgan H

37.09 45.57

BSC-CW 1214 1:23.22Leininger, Izabella G

40.51 42.71

SGSC-MA 1115 1:26.10Eisa, Marium

37.94 48.16

BSC-CW 1116 1:32.41Bush, Zoe E

42.32 50.09

TAC 1217 1:34.54Pemberton, Isabelle

44.61 49.93

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 55.78 Chance T King2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 121 1:02.32Lonergan, Devon

29.58 32.74

TAC 122 1:09.93Zortman, CJ

33.35 36.58

TAC 113 1:27.47Royer, Josh

39.37 48.10

TAC 114 1:29.06Heiland, Gavin

41.75 47.31

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 57.41 Emily Slobodian2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 1:00.19Balderson, Emma

28.58 31.61

WSC 132 1:03.53McDermott, Abigail

30.40 33.13

BSC-CW 143 1:05.20Kominsky, Grace

30.56 34.64

SGSC-MA 144 1:05.34Godman, Kaylyn

31.70 33.64

BSC-CW 135 1:05.70Schaeffer, Katie M

31.74 33.96

WSC 146 1:06.19Urbaniak, Emily

31.59 34.60

TAC 137 1:07.65Strickler, Sydnee

31.61 36.04

WSC 148 1:07.71Schoeppner, Danielle

31.91 35.80

BSC-CW 139 1:07.75Darrah, Abigail J

31.86 35.89

WSC 1310 1:12.79Holt, Allison

35.41 37.38

BSC-CW 1411 1:12.90Warrender, Maddie A

34.88 38.02

BSC-CW 1312 1:21.40Rosander, Kara M

37.05 44.35

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Colonial: 51.17 Steven Douglas2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 53.44Wertz, Grant

25.39 28.05

TAC 142 54.76Fryar, Aidan

25.96 28.80

TAC 143 55.96Patterson, Alex

26.68 29.28

SGSC-MA 134 58.14McGlynn, Brian

27.64 30.50

WSC 145 59.02Schuler, Seth

28.06 30.96

TAC 146 1:00.02Orndorff, Seth

28.27 31.75

WSC 137 1:00.18Wise, William

28.33 31.85

BSC-CW 138 1:00.57Wilson, Drew

28.87 31.70

TAC 139 1:02.96Bassett, Tate

28.94 34.02

SGSC-MA 1410 1:03.40Mascaro, Dominic

31.37 32.03

BSC-CW 1411 1:03.62Hake, Noah

30.20 33.42

WSC 1312 1:05.26Smolinski, Jasiu

30.15 35.11

TAC 1313 1:05.37Smith, Sean

31.12 34.25

TAC 1314 1:16.60Herink, Garrett

35.99 40.61

TAC 1415 1:16.76Coleman, Kaden

36.58 40.18

 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Colonial: 19.97 Megan Hunt2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA  81 22.02Martin, Caitlyn

SGSC-MA  72 26.23McLaughlin, Bailey

SGSC-MA  83 27.62Mascaro, Juliana

TAC  84 28.63Eisenhart, Rickele
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(Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  75 30.34Englerth, Lena

TAC  76 35.55Collins, Jacquelyn

TAC  77 44.34Hoff, Brynne

SGSC-MA  7--- DQRuhland, Peyton

TAC  8--- DQPemberton, Ava

 
Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Colonial: 19.20 Dylan North2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW  71 22.50Schwalm, Grant

TAC  82 24.96Williams, Bailey

SGSC-MA  73 25.75Glace, Tanner

TAC  84 25.87Bassett, Rome

WSC  85 27.19Neutzel, Lawson

WSC  8--- DQStiles, Cooper

 
Event 55  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Colonial: 36.42 Morgan Pfaff2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW 101 44.02Eckenrode, Rachael A

WSC 102 44.91Woods, Jianna

TAC  93 46.40Hunt, Savannah

SGSC-MA  94 46.62Janusz, Madison

WSC 105 48.21McHenry, Sophia

SGSC-MA 106 49.54Conrad, Alexis

SGSC-MA 107 51.13Parks, Kylee

WSC  98 52.13Schoeppner, Mollie

TAC 109 52.14Bowen, Carly

WSC 1010 52.15Poff, Hannah

SGSC-MA  911 52.45Wolfe, Nevaeh

TAC 1012 53.94Poff, Hannah

SGSC-MA  913 55.90Ruhland, Madeline

SGSC-MA  914 56.81Rayman, Madison

BSC-CW  915 58.07Colon, Adri L

BSC-CW 1016 58.20Hartley, Emma R

BSC-CW 1017 1:23.69Kessler, Alexia

BSC-CW 10--- DQHockman, Rachel A

WSC 10--- DQGrove, Emily

BSC-CW 10--- DQHess-Shaffer, Kasey

 
Event 56  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Colonial: 36.81 Mason Tate2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA  91 45.74Godman, Justin

WSC 102 45.92Pechinski, James

WSC 103 47.37Marston, Robby

SGSC-MA 104 50.24Smith, Christian

SGSC-MA  95 50.36Ball, Bryce

SGSC-MA 106 50.89West, Ryan

BSC-CW 107 52.00Clifton, Ben J

WSC  98 52.02Dore, Evan

TAC 109 53.74Ports, Jack

SGSC-MA  910 55.29Hill, Will

TAC 1011 1:04.02Herink, Tyler

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Colonial: 34.42 Emily Smeltzer2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 121 36.73Hunt, Katie

WSC 112 37.32Marston, Araby

SGSC-MA 113 37.79Heist, Megan

WSC 124 38.77Jacobson, Kelsey

BSC-CW 125 40.68Wolfgang, Ronni E

SGSC-MA 126 40.88Sporer, Bryn

TAC 117 41.55Sachar, India

BSC-CW 118 43.37Senft, Rivers D

TAC 119 43.55Quinn, Mattison

SGSC-MA 1110 43.56Scheivert, Ella

WSC 1111 44.70Locondro, Marissa

SGSC-MA 1112 45.05Smith, Makenzie

WSC 1213 46.09Barlow, Paige

TAC 1214 46.58Nicholson, Sophie

SGSC-MA 1215 46.70Etter, Isabella

SGSC-MA 1116 47.08Simerly, Callie

SGSC-MA 1117 48.31Waltemyer, Ashton

SGSC-MA 1118 48.66Gordon, Grace

TAC 1219 50.42Pemberton, Isabelle

BSC-CW 1120 53.91Daker, Kayla N

BSC-CW 1121 54.17Anderson, Leah D

TAC 11--- DQQuinn, Mackenzie N

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Colonial: 34.26 Drake Myers2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 111 36.19Peters, Matthew

WSC 122 40.08Golden, Adam

SGSC-MA 123 40.93Culp, Adam

BSC-CW 124 52.13Holmes, Jarid

WSC 115 52.48Metheny, Christopher

SGSC-MA 116 54.89Raudebaugh, Mathew

TAC 117 1:01.65Heiland, Gavin

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Colonial: 1:12.54 Julianna Fritzinger2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 1:14.84Woods, Jena

34.82 40.02

WSC 142 1:17.59Wise, Bella

36.12 41.47

BSC-CW 133 1:19.85Rau, Caitlyn A

37.85 42.00

WSC 134 1:21.03Whiddon, Olivia

38.02 43.01

TAC 135 1:23.53Walker, Keelie

38.32 45.21

SGSC-MA 136 1:23.59Wonder, Kirstyn

38.70 44.89

BSC-CW 137 1:25.66Darrah, Abigail J

40.15 45.51

WSC 148 1:31.58Schoeppner, Danielle

42.88 48.70

BSC-CW 139 1:33.49Moffa, Alexis

44.10 49.39
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(Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 1310 1:37.77Malone, Sage

45.36 52.41

BSC-CW 1311 1:42.02Hockman, Lauryn

46.97 55.05

TAC 1312 1:43.36Pemberton, Josie

47.46 55.90

WSC 1313 1:44.30Key, Gaitlyn

47.03 57.27

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Colonial: 1:07.48 Grant Wertz2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 1:07.48Wertz, Grant

32.07 35.41

SGSC-MA 142 1:08.63Culp, Justin

32.33 36.30

BSC-CW 133 1:11.97Myers, Drake

33.46 38.51

WSC 144 1:23.58Scrivani, Nicco

37.89 45.69

TAC 135 1:31.82Duncan, Brandon

42.31 49.51

TAC 136 1:39.22Herink, Garrett

45.02 54.20

 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Colonial: 16.75 Maddy Thomas2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  71 19.33Neidigh, Brynn

BSC-CW  82 21.45Kurilla, Rylie

TAC  83 23.63Trimmer, Madelin

TAC  84 28.34Shorb, Megan

TAC  65 29.57Chevaux, Chloe

SGSC-MA  66 38.09Gans, Kylah

TAC  7--- DQHerink, Gina

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Colonial: 16.30 Dylan North2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC  81 16.44Welker, Nathan

TAC  82 18.30Hunt, Reed

TAC  83 32.00Fryar, Cyrus

SGSC-MA  84 33.09Fleming, Jacob

WSC  8--- DQNeutzel, Lawson

SGSC-MA  8--- DQHeist, Jacob

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Colonial: 32.41 Jesse North2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 101 32.76Welker, Sydney

TAC 102 32.88Guyer, Sophia

TAC  93 42.45Sprankle, Ella

BSC-CW  94 42.73Artman, Brelyn C

TAC 105 44.55Eisenhart, Samantha

SGSC-MA  96 44.59Hershey, Trista

WSC  97 45.48O'Rourke, Katie

WSC 108 48.94Kramer, Myckenzie

BSC-CW  9--- DQTaylor, Madison E

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Colonial: 32.29 Mason Tate2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW 101 39.89Schwalm, Gannon

SGSC-MA  92 39.90Brown, Jacob

BSC-CW 103 47.26Clifton, Alex R

TAC 104 52.08Williams, Keagan

SGSC-MA  95 54.03Roth, Bryan

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Colonial: 29.96 Sydney Hoover2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 111 32.11Deitch, Kathryn

BSC-CW 122 32.18Fuhrman, Elizabeth

BSC-CW 123 32.50Hoff, Courtnee A

WSC 124 34.08Diorio, Julia

SGSC-MA 115 35.01Kline, Sophia

BSC-CW 126 35.46Senft, Sage L

SGSC-MA 117 38.04McGlynn, Falyn

SGSC-MA 118 42.29Lint, Morgan

TAC 119 46.72Fryar, Cajsa

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Colonial: 30.11 Josiah Kline2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 111 31.75Peters, Matthew

TAC 122 34.47Gochnauer, Zach

TAC 123 35.96Rogers, Charles

TAC 114 39.24Bassett, Dane

WSC 115 52.98Willett, Collin

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Colonial: 1:02.41 Emily Smeltzer1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 131 1:04.32Hoover, Sydney

30.24 34.08

SGSC-MA 132 1:07.47Miller, Mackenzie

30.70 36.77

SGSC-MA 143 1:15.99Godman, Alyssa

35.31 40.68

TAC 134 1:17.20Abel, Maddy

35.21 41.99

WSC 135 1:28.28Holt, Allison

38.17 50.11

WSC 136 1:28.56Lowe, Gillian

38.73 49.83

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Colonial: 56.16 Logan Brockway2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 56.16Brockway, Logan

25.83 30.33

WSC 142 56.36Stoner, Jake

26.25 30.11

SGSC-MA 133 1:03.97Kline, Josiah

29.26 34.71
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Event 73  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Colonial: 1:10.60 Trojan Aquatic Club2/3/2007

K Copenheaver, C Zortman, D Gross, C Gross

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:14.69TAC

1) Eisenhart, Rickele 8 2) Quinn, Tearnie 8

3) McKenna, Bailey 8 4) Neidigh, Brynn 7

37.89 36.80

A2 1:15.21BSC-CW

1) Kurilla, Haylie 8 2) Kurilla, Rylie 8

3) Zimmerman, Aaliyah D 7 4) Ward, Izzy D 8

44.72 30.49

B3 1:22.75TAC

1) Trimmer, Madelin 8 2) Abel, Lauren 8

3) Bowman, Emily 8 4) Shorb, Megan 8

42.52 40.23

A4 1:23.92SGSC-MA

1) Sentz, Emily 8 2) Czapp, Sarah 8

3) Etter, Gabrielle 8 4) Martin, Caitlyn 8

40.51 43.41

A5 1:26.72WSC

1) Deitch, Rachel N 6 2) Oswandel, Lauren 7

3) Way, Emily 7 4) Navarro, Isabella 7

1:27.62

B6 1:32.87BSC-CW

1) Birgensmith, MJ J 8 2) Breen, Makenna K 6

3) Barshinger, Caitlyn E 8 4) Finnegan, Colleen R 8

44.78 48.09

C7 1:37.36TAC

1) Englerth, Lena 7 2) Sprankle, Abigail 7

3) Chevaux, Chloe 6 4) Delgado, Olivia 7

50.46 46.90

B8 1:41.50SGSC-MA

1) Gans, Kylah 6 2) McLaughlin, Bailey 7

3) Mascaro, Juliana 8 4) Ruhland, Peyton 7

1:00.67 40.83

D9 2:00.61TAC

1) Hoff, Brynne 7 2) Herink, Gina 7

3) Pemberton, Ava 8 4) Collins, Jacquelyn 7

1:02.54 58.07

 
Event 74  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Colonial: 1:09.44 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

M Tate, B Erne, D Haines, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:11.29TAC

1) Bassett, Rome 8 2) Williams, Bailey 8

3) Sanders, Hayden 8 4) Hunt, Reed 8

36.60 34.69

A2 1:11.38WSC

1) Merrifield, Nicholas 8 2) Senft, Masen 8

3) Neutzel, Lawson 8 4) Welker, Nathan 8

39.04 32.34

A3 1:25.10BSC-CW

1) Brown, Logan I 8 2) Seitz, Joshua 6

3) Schwalm, Grant 7 4) Castano, Adrian 8

51.41 33.69

A4 1:34.22SGSC-MA

1) Glace, Tanner 7 2) Fleming, Jacob 8

3) Roth, Charles 6 4) Heist, Jacob 8

49.52 44.70

B5 1:36.26TAC

1) Fryar, Cyrus 8 2) Poff, Griffin 7

3) Olderich, Isaiah 8 4) Goldstein, Braydon 8

51.15 45.11

 
Event 75  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Colonial: 2:08.11 Lion Aquatic Club2/12/2005

M Pfaff, E Gross, J North, E Smeltzer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.18WSC

1) Brockway, Langley 9 2) Woods, Jianna 10

3) Ohl, Sydney 10 4) Welker, Sydney 10

33.84 33.11 32.07 31.16

A2 2:13.49BSC-CW

1) Sandridge, Angelina 9 2) Sutton, Annabelle L 10

3) Eckenrode, Rachael A 10 4) Taylor, Madison E 9

30.55 32.87 36.15 33.92

A3 2:15.07TAC

1) Hunt, Savannah 9 2) Shaub, Alena 9

3) Lonergan, Megan 10 4) Guyer, Sophia 10

32.39 37.55 34.56 30.57

B4 2:36.19BSC-CW

1) Finnegan, Erin K 10 2) Castano, Jiji N 10

3) Artman, Brelyn C 9 4) Hockman, Rachel A 10

40.38 34.44 43.73 37.64

A5 2:37.29SGSC-MA

1) Conrad, Alexis 10 2) Hershey, Trista 9

3) Janusz, Madison 9 4) Bell, Elizabeth 9

1:25.37 1:12.05

B6 2:37.82WSC

1) McHenry, Sophia 10 2) O'Rourke, Katie 9

3) Rhinehart, Natalie 9 4) Krone, Olivia 10

40.73 50.52 34.06 32.51

B7 2:43.08TAC

1) Poff, Hannah 10 2) Eisenhart, Samantha 10

3) Bowen, Carly 10 4) Sprankle, Ella 9

42.87 48.21 32.96 39.04

C8 2:58.76SGSC-MA

1) Ruhland, Madeline 9 2) Hamme, Abigail 10

3) Calder, Ella 9 4) Glace, Trista 10

47.18 48.59 15.59 1:07.40

B9 3:04.12SGSC-MA

1) Rayman, Madison 9 2) Wolfe, Hailey 9

3) Wolfe, Nevaeh 9 4) Parks, Kylee 10

49.26 43.76 47.91 43.19

 
Event 76  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Colonial: 2:05.04 Wildcat Swim Club2/3/2007

C Stauffer, N Schuler, N Brockway, M Tate

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.35WSC

1) Pechinski, James 10 2) Dore, Evan 9

3) Smolinski, Tomek 10 4) McDermott, Will 10

35.73 36.01 31.83 28.78
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(Event 76  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:12.47SGSC-MA

1) Perry, Daniel 10 2) Lillich, Kyle 9

3) Godman, Justin 9 4) Hill, Jonathan 10

33.40 34.37 34.07 30.63

B3 2:25.75SGSC-MA

1) Gordon, Daniel 10 2) West, Ryan 10

3) Brown, Jacob 9 4) Ball, Bryce 9

36.15 36.28 37.76 35.56

A4 2:26.64BSC-CW

1) Helmeczi, Casey D 10 2) Clifton, Ben J 10

3) Schwalm, Gannon 10 4) Clifton, Alex R 10

37.53 39.10 34.27 35.74

C5 2:45.27SGSC-MA

1) Roth, Bryan 9 2) Smith, Trey 9

3) Toth, Spencer 10 4) Hill, Will 9

42.54 36.84 40.23 45.66

A6 3:00.66TAC

1) Williams, Keagan 10 2) Herink, Tyler 10

3) Aparicio, Nicholas 10 4) Ports, Jack 10

51.57 16.15 29.85 1:23.09

B7 3:03.63BSC-CW

1) Morgan, Levi C 10 2) Thoman, KC C 10

3) Brothers, Hayden E 9 4) Brothers, Landon E 9

38.27 48.18 48.91 48.27

D8 3:07.23SGSC-MA

1) Eisa, Mohammad 9 2) Hamme, Nate 9

3) Smith, Christian 10 4) Louey, Jodi 10

47.79 53.84 49.90 35.70

 
Event 77  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Colonial: 1:52.83 Wildcat Swim Club2/2/2013

A McDermott, L O'Rourke, S Hoover, M Merrifield

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.90WSC

1) Marston, Araby 11 2) Jacobson, Kelsey 12

3) McDermott, Maddie 12 4) Merrifield, Morgan L 12

30.24 29.85 30.26 26.55

A2 1:58.04BSC-CW

1) Wolfgang, Ronni E 12 2) Sanders, Maddy E 11

3) Hoff, Courtnee A 12 4) Fuhrman, Elizabeth 12

29.59 30.80 28.91 28.74

A3 2:01.31SGSC-MA

1) McGlynn, Falyn 11 2) Kline, Sophia 11

3) Heist, Megan 11 4) Meyer, Emma 12

31.66 31.13 30.43 28.09

B4 2:07.61BSC-CW

1) Senft, Sage L 12 2) Anderson, Leah D 11

3) Senft, Rivers D 11 4) Taylor, Bryce L 12

30.01 30.88 32.04 34.68

B5 2:11.24WSC

1) Deitch, Kathryn 11 2) Locondro, Marissa 11

3) Pottman, Jamie 11 4) Diorio, Julia 12

29.93 35.32 35.92 30.07

B6 2:11.97SGSC-MA

1) Scheivert, Ella 11 2) Lint, Morgan 11

3) Hagarman, Emmaleigh 11 4) Sporer, Bryn 12

34.58 34.62 31.60 31.17

A7 2:12.95TAC

1) Lawton, Hannah 12 2) Sachar, India 11

3) Quinn, Mattison 11 4) Hunt, Katie 12

33.42 34.27 33.61 31.65

C8 2:22.76WSC

1) Barlow, Paige 12 2) Myers, Taylar 11

3) Miller, Hannah 11 4) Miller, Kristen 11

33.25 36.98 36.25 36.28

B9 2:29.46TAC

1) Nicholson, Sophie 12 2) Fryar, Cajsa 11

3) Wolfenberger, Jillian 12 4) Russo, Freddie 11

39.90 45.56 28.89 35.11

C10 2:31.08SGSC-MA

1) Smith, Makenzie 11 2) Fritz, Ashlyn 11

3) Eisa, Marium 11 4) Kuhn, Isabel 11

42.13 34.20 37.38 37.37

D11 2:36.49SGSC-MA

1) Louey, Kiera 11 2) Simerly, Callie 11

3) Waltemyer, Ashton 11 4) Brown, Nya 11

38.51 44.10 35.24 38.64

C12 2:40.52BSC-CW

1) Renoll, Morgan H 11 2) Bush, Zoe E 11

3) Rosander, Kelly L 11 4) Leininger, Izabella G 12

39.01 39.47 47.64 34.40

 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Colonial: 1:47.85 Wildcat Swim Club1/31/2009

C Stauffer, A Levejac, N Brockway, T Hine

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.73TAC

1) Lonergan, Devon 12 2) Zortman, CJ 12

3) Gochnauer, Zach 12 4) Peters, Matthew 11

29.23 31.90 30.00 27.60

A2 2:04.18WSC

1) Golden, Adam 12 2) Bates, Wesley 12

3) Smick, Justin 12 4) Dunnigan, Joel 12

30.76 32.10 32.52 28.80

B3 2:22.07TAC

1) Bassett, Dane 11 2) Heiland, Gavin 11

3) Royer, Josh 11 4) Rogers, Charles 12

31.07 33.04 36.80 41.16

 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Colonial: 1:47.57 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

E Slobodian, A Kinard, J Myers, K Katz

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.74WSC

1) Woods, Jena 14 2) McDermott, Abigail 13

3) Hoover, Sydney 13 4) Balderson, Emma 14

27.38 28.01 27.33 27.02

B2 1:55.87WSC

1) Wise, Bella 14 2) Whiddon, Olivia 13

3) Urbaniak, Emily 14 4) O'Rourke, Lindsay 13

28.33 30.56 29.39 27.59

A3 1:57.40SGSC-MA

1) Godman, Kaylyn 14 2) Godman, Alyssa 14

3) Wonder, Kirstyn 13 4) Miller, Mackenzie 13

30.36 29.81 29.91 27.32
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(Event 79  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:58.56BSC-CW

1) Rau, Caitlyn A 13 2) Darrah, Abigail J 13

3) Schaeffer, Katie M 13 4) Kominsky, Grace 14

28.85 30.67 29.41 29.63

A5 1:59.04TAC

1) Abel, Maddy 13 2) Bowen, Alexis 13

3) Strickler, Sydnee 13 4) Walker, Keelie 13

30.32 30.90 30.30 27.52

C6 2:03.94WSC

1) DeStefano, Kaitlyn 13 2) Granholm, Kelley 13

3) Schoeppner, Danielle 14 4) Lowe, Gillian 13

30.57 30.37 32.58 30.42

B7 2:18.81BSC-CW

1) Moffa, Alexis 13 2) Hockman, Lauryn 13

3) Rosander, Kara M 13 4) Warrender, Maddie A 14

30.94 36.83 38.87 32.17

B8 2:35.04TAC

1) Gilbert, Sophia 11 2) Pemberton, Isabelle 12

3) Pemberton, Josie 13 4) Malone, Sage 13

43.44 42.71 35.27 33.62

 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Colonial: 1:37.92 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

S Douglas, S Croucher, J Godfrey, M Cooksey

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.83WSC

1) Brockway, Logan 14 2) Wertz, Grant 14

3) Schuler, Seth 14 4) Stoner, Jake 14

24.03 24.83 26.17 23.80

A2 1:42.41TAC

1) Alwine-Frank, Raven 13 2) Bassett, Tate 13

3) Patterson, Alex 14 4) Fryar, Aidan 14

24.51 25.76 26.01 26.13

A3 1:48.89SGSC-MA

1) McGlynn, Brian 13 2) Mascaro, Dominic 14

3) Kline, Josiah 13 4) Culp, Justin 14

26.78 29.11 27.75 25.25

B4 1:56.89WSC

1) Wise, William 13 2) Key, Greyson 14

3) O'Rourke, Mark 13 4) Scrivani, Nicco 14

27.83 29.58 30.81 28.67

A5 2:06.62BSC-CW

1) Wilson, Drew 13 2) DeBraska, Darryn D 12

3) Myers, Drake 13 4) Hake, Noah 14

28.35 47.98 21.69 28.60

B6 2:07.33TAC

1) Herink, Garrett 13 2) Orndorff, Seth 14

3) Smith, Sean 13 4) Coleman, Kaden 14

34.48 27.24 30.40 35.21


